FreeZone® Stoppering Tray Dryers
Features & Benefits
Optional built-in 6-Port Tray
Dryer Manifold increases
flexibility and capacity of the
tray dryer. Samples may be
simultaneously freeze dried in
flasks or other glassware

FreeZone® 18 Liter -50° C Console Freeze Dryers
with Stoppering Tray Dryer
Ordering Information
Actual Dimensions (Tray Dryer mounted on Console) & Shipping Weights (Two Cartons)
Refrigeration Temperature Overall Dimensions (w x d x h) Shipping Weight
-50° C (-58° F) 32.4" x 29.6" x 63.7" (82.3 x 75.2 x 161.8 cm) 713 lbs. (323 kg)
230V, 50 Hz
for Great Britain (UK)
230V, 50 Hz
Schuko
230V, 50 Hz
for China/Australia
230V, 60 Hz
for North America
230V, 60 Hz
for Saudi Arabia
230V, 50 Hz
for India
Plug Configurations
Catalog Number Configurator:
Use this key to configure the nine digit catalog number to order
your FreeZone 18 Liter Console Freeze Dryer with Stoppering Tray
Dryer capable of removing 10 liters of water in 24 hours.**
** System amperage shown includes 4.5 amp maximum vacuum pump rating.
** Freeze drying rate will be lower for samples other than shell-frozen plain water. For optimum performance, room temperature should be 21° C (70° F) or colder.
Electrical Requirements
7 0 1 8 2
Select the COLLECTOR COIL and CHAMBER
MATERIAL of your freeze dryer. This is the sixth digit
of your catalog number.
1 = Stainless steel
2 = PTFE-coated stainless steel
Select the BUILT-IN OPTION of your freeze dryer.
This is the seventh digit of your catalog number.
0 = None
1 = Purge Valve
Select the ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION and
PLUG TYPE of your freeze dryer. These are the eighth
and ninth digits of your catalog number.
10 = 230V, 60 Hz, with plug for North America
15 = 230V, 60 Hz, with plug for Saudi Arabia
30 = 230V, 50 Hz, with Schuko plug
40 = 230V, 50 Hz, with plug for China/Australia
50 = 230V, 50 Hz, with plug for Great Britain (UK)
70 = 230V, 50 Hz, with plug for India
Collector
Capacity
Refrigeration
Temperature
Volts Console
Amps
Tray Dryer
Amps
18 L -50° C 230 9* 9
32   |   labconco.com
FreeZone® Stoppering Tray Dryers
Ordering Information
Shipping WeightsBuilt-In Options Included Shipping Weight
None 423 lbs. (192 kg)
6-Port Tray Dryer Manifold 438 lbs. (199 kg)
Isolation Valve 431 lbs. (196 kg)
6-Port Tray Dryer Manifold
and Isolation Valve
458 lbs. (208 kg)
Catalog Number Configurator:
Use this key to configure the nine digit catalog number to order
your FreeZone Stoppering Tray Dryer. To order your FreeZone
Stoppering Tray Dryer and Freeze Dryer together as one catalog
number, see pages 29 and 30.
230V, 50 Hz
for Great Britain (UK)
115V, 60 Hz, 20A
for North America
230V, 50 Hz
Schuko
230V, 50 Hz
for China/Australia
230V, 60 Hz
for North America
230V, 60 Hz
for Saudi Arabia
230V, 50 Hz
for India
Plug Configurations
Electrical Requirements
Volts Amps
115 16
230 9
Electrical Requirements
Shipping Weights
7 9 4 8 0 1
Select BUILT-IN OPTIONS for your tray dryer.
This is the seventh digit of your catalog number.
0 = None
1 = 6-Port Tray Dryer Manifold
2 = Isolation Valve
3 = 6-Port Tray Dryer Manifold and Isolation Valve
Select the ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION and
PLUG TYPE of your freeze dryer. These are the eighth
and ninth digits of your catalog number.
00 = 115V, 60 Hz, with 20A plug for North America
10 = 230V, 60 Hz, with plug for North America
15 = 230V, 60 Hz, with plug for Saudi Arabia
30 = 230V, 50 Hz, with Schuko plug
40 = 230V, 50 Hz, with plug for China/Australia
50 = 230V, 50 Hz, with plug for Great Britain (UK)
70 = 230V, 50 Hz, with plug for India
mandy.brackley
SUPPLIER-ANZ